Name
1/30 MORGAN CO C
1/30 MORGAN CO C
6/30 MORGAN CO COMM
8/30 MORGAN CO C
ADKINS DONALD
ADKINS DONALD
ADMIN OFFICE OF
AL CHEM TEST TRA
AL DEPT OF CONSE
AL DEPT OF CORRE
ALABAMA CRIME VI
ALBRIGHT JEFF
ANTONIA MEJIA
ASHWINBHAI JIVAN
ASLEA PUBLIC SAFETY
BANCHERO CASEY T
BANK INDEPENDENT
BANK INDEPENDENT
BELK
BELK, INC
BELTLINE BEVERAGES
BELTLINE BEVERAGES
BELTLINE BEVERAGES
BFW LIQUIDATION
BFW LIQUIDATION
BFW LIQUIDATION
BIG TOP TOYS
BIG TOP TOYS
BIG TOP TOYS
BISHOP DOUGLAS
BLACKBURN, MALONEY
BLANKENSHIP HOWELL
BOLDING DAVID
BRADLEY KEITH
BRILEY MICHAEL A
BROWN JASON
BROWN JASON
BROWN KEVIN
BROWNING MICHAEL
BUCKNER LISA
BUFORD RODTAVIOUS
BURNETT RUTH
CALVARY ASSEMBLY
CAMP DELYNN
CAVER PATRICK
CEDAR RIDGE BAPT

Case Number
CC200300081100
CC200900056700
CC199500031500
DC201000076600
CC200200026300
CC200200026300

CC200200026300
CC200100076600
CC200800011200
CC202300042600

TR202500372000
CC202200181400
CC201500075100
CC201100095500
CC201200029700
DC200500076700
DC200500076700
DC200500076700
DC200100216600
DC200100216600
DC200100216600
CC201900095400
CC201900095400
€C201900095400
DC202400227200
CC201100106000
CC199500031500
CC201900134200
CC202100129400
TR202000263200
DC201900095400
DC201900095400
CC201600126700
CC201300135800
CC202300027500
TR202400012100
CC202300098800
CC201400068700
DC202300120700
TR202500330100
CC201400068700

Check Number

77695
77773
80087
80955
78468
81272
81343
81339
81127
81362
81273
81271
78680
81317
81329
80924
81169
81303
79688
80030
78446
79119
80952
80692
80946
81253
81201
81312
81323
78433
81286
79406
77757
80465
77885
80958
81264
80277
81295
78372
79845
81244
81300
78272
81328
81299

Amount
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25



CHAMPION FOOD-VA
CHAMPION FOOD-VA
CHAMPION FOOD-VA
CIRCUIT CLERKS J
CIRCUIT CLERKS J
CIRCUIT CLERKS J
CITIZEN TRUST FUND
CITY OF DECATUR
CITY OF TRINITY
CLERK OF COURT
CLERK OF COURT
CONNER JEREMY MA
CONNER JEREMY MA
CONNER JEREMY MA
COOK TANYA ELIZA
CORNERSTONE BAPT
CORNERSTONE BAPT
CORNERSTONE BAPT
COUNTY COMMISSION
COUNTY COMMISSION
COUNTY LINE SUPE
CREWS DAVID AND
CRIME VICTIMS CO

CROSSROADS GROCERY
CROSSROADS GROCERY

CVCC REG ASSESSM
DANVILLE PARK SHELL
DANVILLE PARK SHELL
DANVILLE PARK SHELL
DAUKSZA MALLOREI
DECATUR CHEVRON
DECATUR CHEVRON
DECATUR POLICE
DECATUR POLICE
DIMBO MARGARET T
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTY SO
DISTRICT ATTY SO
DOLLAR GENERAL
DOMINOS
DOMINOS
DOMINOS
DOMINOS
DOMINOS PIZZA
DUNSON WILLIE MA

DC199400029200
DC199400029200
DC200500120600

CC200500024500
CC200500024500
CC200500024500
TR202100130000
CC201400068800
CC201400068800
CC202300083000

DC200700040100
CC202100097900

DC202500192100
DC202500192100

DC200400004100
DC200400004100
DC200400004200
TR202400382600
DC200500052900
DC200500179800

TR202500059600
CC201400061600

CC201300000100
DC202400049500
DC202400049500
DC200600296900
DC200600297000
DC202400049600
CC200600043100

78258
78829
80055
81331
81332
81333
81352
81379
81380
81334
81335
80717
80976
81278
80917
80003
80031
80586
81341
81342
81261
80228
81358
80325
80364
81359
80605
80951
81254
80923
79373
80606
81147
81382
78964
81296
81338
81366
81336
81337
81156
77787
78379
80698
80699
81240
80925

Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25



EASTERLY TERRY
ELLIOTT KAREN
EVANS SUSAN
EVANS SUSAN
EVANS SUSAN
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FANNING GREGORY
FIGUEROA LEONEL
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FIRST STOP LAST
FLEET TECHNOLOGIES
FLORES MOISES GO
FOSTER AMBERLEY
FREDRICKS MARINE
FREDRICKS MARINE
FREDRICKS OUTDOOR
FREEWAY BEVERAGES
FREEWAY BEVERAGES
FRICKS ED
GATLIN LARRY SCO
GHOLSTON TORRIS
GLENN BRENNAN
GOLDEN HARVEST B
GOLDEN HARVEST B
GOODWIN BROOKE
GORDON MEGAN
GORDON MEGAN
GORDON MEGAN
GORDON MEGAN
GULFSIDE SUPPLY
H OIL INC
HAMES STEVEN TROY
HAMES STEVEN TROY
HAMES STEVEN TROY
HAMES STEVEN TROY

CC201100033800
CC202100121300
CC202300010700
CC202300010700
CC202300010700
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC202200020600
CC200600012100
DC200700092300
DC200700092300
DC200700092300
DC200700092400
DC200700092400
DC200700092400
DC200700092500
DC200700092500
DC200700093100
CC200900042700
TR201201216500
TR202300477000
CC201300134300
CC201300134300
€C201900000800
DC200600252500
DC200500033000
€C199600072400
CC201600163400
CC199500017800
CC202200104600
DC200300144800
DC200300144800
TR201700040300
€C202000084700
CC202000084700
€C202000084700
CC202000084700
DC200700081900
DC200300180600
€C201200082000
CC201200082000
€C201200082000
CC201200082000

81184
81069
80552
80747
81040
79327
79710
79929
80284
80574
80851
81070
80825
78268
78448
78841
79122
79384
79805
79806
80078
80954
81198
78997
79474
79439
81293
80637
79802
81260
78751
79212
81269
81216
80694
80950
78046
80162
80368
80756
81242
81262
77858
79283
79436
79762
80117

Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25



HAMES STEVEN TROY CC201200082000 80989 Over $25
HAMES STEVEN TROY CC201200082000 81290 Over $25
HART KENNETH JR CC199700091900 78068 Over $25
HARTSELLE POLICE 81383 Under $25
HARTSELLE UTILIT DC201700260500 81263 Under $25
HARTSELLE UTILIT CC201600123800 81304 Over $25
HICKORY STICK BA DC200500127900 79375 Over $25
HICKORY STICK BA DC200500128000 79376 Over $25
HILL CHRISTOPHER CC202200095000 78389 Under $25
HILL CHRISTOPHER CC202200095000 78660 Under $25
HILL LANCE CC201000044000 79277 Over $25
HOBBS CHARLES JR CC201300108300 79317 Over $25
HODGES DAVID CC201200082000 80990 Under $25
HODGES DAVID €C201200082000 81291 Under $25
HOFFMAN BRENDA CC201000121700 80983 Over $25
HOLT KAITLYN RAE TR202000573000 78047 Over $25
HOME DEPOT INC CC200200108800 81275 Under $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201100040900 78435 Under $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201100040900 78642 Under $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201000124800 78754 Over $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201000124800 80516 Over $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201000124800 80517 Under $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201000124800 81282 Over $25
HOMETOWN MARKET CC201000124800 81283 Under $25
HUMPHREY JACOB R TR202500278400 80083 Under $25
HUNTER LAURA CC200300013000 79418 Under $25
HUNTER LAURA CC200300013000 80974 Under $25
HUNTER LAURA CC200300013000 81276 Under $25
JAMES ANDREW CAL CC201600144500 81321 Over $25
JC CHEEK SOD & E €C202000022300 78030 Under $25
J-MART CC201600083900 81005 Over $25

JOHN CLYDEH CC201700125000 81322 Under $25
JOHNSON JEFF DC200700050300 78839 Under $25
JOHNSON KRISTINA TR202300530400 78876 Over $25
JONES BROS ASPH CC201000084200 80513 Over $25
JONES KENYATTA €C202000094600 80135 Under $25
JT'S QUICK STOP DC200400105600 80696 Over $25
JT'S QUICK STOP DC200400105600 81258 Under $25
JT'S QUICK STOP DC200400105700 81259 Under $25
KEENUM KEVIN €C199700049000 80088 Under $25
KELLEY AYLA CC201800117100 78107 Over $25
KROGER LOSS PREV CC201200046400 80725 Under $25
KROGER LOSS PREV CC201200046400 80987 Under $25
KROGER LOSS PREV CC201200046400 81289 Under $25
LANE PHIL CC200800054500 81281 Under $25
LANGFORD KENDRA €C202000084700 77837 Under $25
LANGFORD KENDRA CC202000084700 79561 Under $25



LANGFORD KENDRA
LANGFORD KENDRA
LANGFORD KENDRA
LARRY EMMERY DEE
LARRY EMMERY DEE
LAW ENFORCEMENT
LINDSEY KRISTY L
LOWES
LUTHER ELMORE
LYNN LAYTON CHEV
MAC-GRAY COMMERC
MAC-GRAY COMMERC
MARTINS
MAXIMILLANO RAMO
MCDONALD SAIG Ml
MCNUTT RHONDA
MEJIA ANTONIA
MEJIA ANTONIA
MICHELLE WALTER
MOODY DERRICK RES
MORGAN CO CIRCUIT
MORGAN CO COMM
MORGAN CO COMM
MORGAN CO COMM
MORGAN CO DIST A
MORGAN CO DIST A
MORGAN CO LAW LI
MORGAN COUNTY
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY CO
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA
MORGAN COUNTY DA

CC202000084700
CC202000084700
CC202000084700
CC202400065100
CC202400065100

CC202200094900
CC200900055200
CC202200003300
CC199900129000
CC201500052400
CC201500052400
DC199700064300
CC200800011200
TR202500023600
CC201300087100
CC200800011200
CC200800011200
CC201300009900
CC201800073900

CC202000065700

CC202000082200

CC202400009800
CC202400130200
C€C202400131000
CC201800083800
C€C202300165200
CC201700094800
CC201800109900
CC201900097300
CC202000054700
CC202400067300

79850
80757
81243
80867
81181
81347
77839
81319
81213
81270
81002
81302
77672
78682
79684
81292
78407
79031
78721
81309
81378
81367
81368
81369
81315
81377
81370
81363
81324
81364
81372
81373
81374
81375
81381
81245
81246
81247
81251
81252
81307
81311
81313
81314
81327
81365
81371

Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25



MORGAN COUNTY SH
MURPHY OIL USA
MURPHY TARA
N&D SHOES
N&D SHOES
N&D SHOES
NEEL CHURCH OF CHRIST
NELSON SHELIA
NOT ON FILE
OWENS MICHAEL KE
PEACE OFFICERS A
PETROLEUM SALES
PITTS & ZANATY
PIZZA HUT CORP
PNC BANK
PNC BANK
PNC BANK
POLICE OFFICERS
POTEET STEVEN
PRESIDING JUDGES
PRESIDING JUDGES
PRICE BUSTER FOODS
PRICE BUSTER FOODS
PRICE BUSTER FOODS
PRICE BUSTER FOODS
PRICEVILLE WAVAHO
PRICEVILLE WAVAHO
PUCKETT HUBERT MYRON
RAMOS MAXIMILLIANO
RAMOS MAXIMILLIANO
RAVAPATI ANAND
RED DIAMOND FOODS
RED DIAMOND FOODS
RED DIAMOND FOODS
REDSTONE FED CRED
REGIONS BANK
REGIONS BANK
REGIONS BANK
REGIONS BANK
RIVER CITY BEVERAGE
RIVER CITY BEVERAGES
SANDLIN ALLYSON
SAV A LOT FOOD
SERGIO LOPEZ-ROD
SERVICE LOAN AND
SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH
SIMP MCGHEE'S

CC201300000100
DC202500020200
DC200500128200
DC200500128300
DC200500128400
CC200600015200
CC201100075100
TR202500063600
DC201500198000

CC200300013000
CC201100075000
CC199600108800
CC200300106900
CC200300106900
CC200300106900

CC201700073000

DC199400029000
DC200000079800
DC200000079800
DC200300100000
DC200100078700
DC200100078700
CC200300082600
CC200800011200
CC200800011200
CC201200009600
DC200300082500
DC200300082500
DC200300082500
CC202300073200
CC201300133000
CC201300087700
CC201300087700
CC201100075100
DC200400004000
DC200400049500
€C202000096200
DC200500120700
CC202300084800
CC202300020600
CC201400068700
CC199000038500

81376
81155
78456
79378
79379
79380
81280
81284
79695
78432
81356
81277
80028
80967
79267
80023
80502
81357
81306
81102
81340
77847
78442
78833
80949
80690
80945
79420
78409
79033
81249
78264
78836
79797
81326
79690
80879
81160
81285
80077
81257
80039
77859
79722
78984
81297
80084

Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25



SIMP MCGHEE'S
SIMP MCGHEE'S
SINGIREDDY, INC
SKEETERS GENERAL
SOLOMON DAVID
SOLOMON DAVID
SOLOMON DAVID
SOLOMON DAVID
SOLOMON DAVID
SOUTHERN FAMILY
SP WILLIAMS SERV
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
SPARKMAN MAURICE
ST ANDREWS PRESBY
STARK DEAN
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE FARM CLAIM
STATE FARM CLAIM
STEVENS DEWEY W
STEVENS DEWEY W
STEVENS DEWEY W
STEVENS DEWEY W
TARGET
TERRY CRYSTAL
TERRY GARY
TERRY SCOTT
THOMAS JUANA
THOMAS KYLE
THOMAS MICHAEL
THOMPSON DEVIN L

CC199000038500
CC199000038500
CC201300000100
DC200400049400
CC201800007700
CC201800007700
CC201800007700
CC201800007700
CC201800007700
DC200600297100
DC200700057300
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201200022600
CC201400068700
CC200800140200

CC201400068200
CC199300112500
CC201700130500
CC201700130500
CC201700130500
CC201700130500
CC201700113500
DC202400107300
CC199700098500
CC199700098500
CC202400068700
CC200900027000
€C202200098300
TR202500254000

80483
80965
81157
81256
78820
80130
80741
81030
81308
80700
80940
79433
79760
80113
80520
80724
80986
81287
81298
79752
81330
81344
81345
81346
81348
81349
81350
81351
81353
81354
81355
81360
81361
81250
81268
78248
78738
79037
79463
80008
79812
80491
80490
77969
78716
77785
81318

Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25



TOMMY EDWARD HOB
TRINITY BAPTIST
TROVER SOLUTIONS
TROVER SOLUTIONS
TROVER SOLUTIONS
TROVER SOLUTIONS
TROVER SOLUTIONS
TVW ELECTRICAL
TVW ELECTRICAL
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP
UNEMPLOYMENT COMP
VEAL JOSHUA SHAN
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WAL MART
WALLY WORLD
WALLY WORLD
WALLY WORLD
WALMART
WALMART
WALMART
WALMART
WALMART - HARTSELLE
WALMART - HARTSELLE
WALMART- HARTSELLE
WALMART- HARTSELLE
WALMART- HARTSELLE
WHITE JOHN
WHITE JOHN
WHITE JOHN
WHITE JOHN

CC201300108300
CC201400068700
CC201300134300
CC201300134300
CC201300134300
CC201300134300
CC201300134300
CC201200039300
CC201200039300
CC201300100200
CC201300100200
TR201100128100
DC202500069600
DC202500069700
DC202500069800
DC202500069900
DC202400080500
DC202400118200
DC202500069900
DC202500070000
DC202500070200
DC202500070300
DC202500070400
DC202500070500
DC202500078300
CC202100102200
DC202500107700
CC200200108800
CC201700021200
CC201800085900
CC202200055100
DC200600252400
DC200600198200
DC200400004300
DC202400266400
C€C202100102200
CC201800085900
CC201300030200
DC202400002700
DC202400012800
DC202400303100
DC202400105000
DC202400105100
CC200800140200
CC200800140200
CC200800140200
CC200800140200

81161
81301
79440
79766
80730
80994
81294
80521
81288
81045
81320
79143
79985
79986
79987
79988
80060
80061
81189
81190
81191
81192
81193
81194
81195
81212
81241
81274
81305
81310
81316
79801
80058
81255
77793
79223
79296
79315
80019
80059
78748
78848
79398
79753
80106
80508
80981

Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Under $25
Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25



WILBANKS CODY AL
WILSON MORGAN PARK
WOLFE SHANNON
WOODALL MICHAELA
YOUNG ELLEN

DC202500135900
CC200500156800
CC202100129000
DC202100198600
CC199200013200

80628
81279
81325
80238
80484

Under $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25
Over $25



